
STOKE PARK INFANT SCHOOL    
NEW ENTRANTS FOR SEPTEMBER 2026 

 
We would like to welcome parents and children to visit our school to meet with the 
headteacher, staff and children.  This is an opportunity for you to see our school and find 
out more about us.  The presentations are for adults and would not be suitable for children.  
There are opportunities for you to bring your child into school too. Please contact the school 
to book your places on any of the following: 
 

Presentations to Prospective Parents – these are all in school and all will begin at 

5pm. These presentations are for adults only. 
 

Wednesday 24th September 2025 
Wednesday 15th October 2025 
Monday 10th November 2025 
Thursday 11th December 2025 
Wednesday 7th January 2026 

 
 
 

Quick Tours of the School – If you have been to an evening presentation and/or would 

like to see the school in action then please contact the school to sign up for one of the 
following sessions.  These will be approximately 15-20 minutes to tour the school when it is 
in operation. 
 

Monday 29th September at 2pm 
Wednesday 22nd October at 9.30am 

Thursday 20th November at 2pm 
Tuesday 16th December at 9.30am 

Monday 12th January at 2.30pm 
 
 

To book your place on any of these please contact the school office on 02380 
601773 or to find out more about us visit our website – 
www.stokeparkinfantschool.co.uk 
 
 

http://www.stokeparkinfantschool.co.uk/

